C
-C
F-
20
23
 ©
20
23

holes on the slider with the ≠ stamp on the SCHA clip.
Codes: See p. 13 for Code Reference Key Chart
Ordering Information:
 • SCHA10.75-KT15 contains (15) SCHA10.75 connectors and
(15) SCVS/97 sliders
 • SCHA10.75L-KT15 contains (15) SCHA10.75L connectors and
(15) SCVS/97 sliders
This product is preferable to similar connectors because of
a) easier installation, b) higher loads, c) lower installed cost,
or a combination of these features.